2023 Rose Parade Volunteer Decoration Schedule
DRY DECORATION

Saturday Dec. 3, 2022 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Saturday Dec. 10, 2022 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
Saturday Dec. 17, 2019 9:00 am to 5:00 pm
*Lunch break is 12 pm - 12:30 pm*

FLORAL DECORATION
December 26, 2022 - Monday
Shift 1: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Shift 2: 4:00 pm to 9:00 pm

December 27, 2022 - Tuesday
Shift 1: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Shift 2: 4:00 pm to 11:00 pm

December 28, 2022 - Wednesday
Shift 1: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Shift 2: 4:00 pm to 11:00

December 29, 2022 - Thursday
Shift 1: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Shift 2: 4:00 pm to 11:00 pm

December 30, 2022 - Friday
Shift 1: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

Shift 2: 4:00 pm to 11:00 pm
Graveyard 11 pm to Finish

December 31, 2022 - Saturday
Shift 1: 8:00 am to 4:00 pm
Shift 2: 4:00 pm to Completion

January 1, 2023 - Sunday
Shift 1: 6:00 am to 10:00 am

*Dinner break is 6 pm to 6:30 pm*



